Professor & Head, Department of Sociology, University of Mumbai 

 Dr. Santosh Kute 
Chairman, Economics Board of Studies, SGBAU, Amravati (MS) 

Friday,  

27th Sept., 2019 

MSCW, Mumbai Sponsored  

One Day State Level Workshop on  

‘Digital Literacy for Women’ 

Sanctioned Grant 

Rs. 45,000 /- 

(Rs. Forty Five Thousand Only) 

 Dr. Nilima Deshmukh 
Hon. Principal, Late Bhaskarrao Shingne Arts College, Khamgaon  

 Miss. Nivedita Gharge 
CO, Nagar Parishad, Deulgaon Raja, Dist. Buldana (MS) 

 Dr. Lata Bhosale - Bahekar 
District Counselor, Tobacco Control Programme, Dist.